crLio 274

CLIO CUP ITALIA

TEMPI CALCOLATI GARA 1 MANCHE 1

T2

T3l
Autodromo Riccardo Paletti 2.375m.
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22
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CONCORRENTE/CONDUTT.

RICCIARINI CRIS

(RICCIARINI Cristian)

DI LUCAS.

(DI LUCA Simone)
MARCHETT!I RONNI

(MARCHETTI Ronnie)

CASADEI L.

(CASADEI Luca)
GROSSI GIANCARL

(GROSSI Giancarlo)
BRUZZO RAFFAELE

(BRUZZO Raffaele)
IORIO FRANCESCO

(IORIO Francesco)

TEAM PYRO

(SMITH Aron)
MARAZZ| ANDREA

(MARAZZI Andrea)
MUCCIO EZIO

(MUCCIO Ezio)
ZANOTTI STEFANO

(ZANOTTI Stefano)
ONE RACING SRL

(GARULLI Francesco)
CAIUMI ANDREA

(CAIUMI Andrea)

FOGLIO P.

(FOGLIO Piero)
GIOIA LUCIANO

(GIOIA Luciano)

TEAM PYRO

(HUNT Mark)
PASQUALI DANIEL

(PASQUALI Daniele)
MINACH ISTVAN

(MINACH Istvan)
DELL'ONTE ENRIC

(DELL'ONTE Enrico)

Esposta ore:

NAZ TEAM

AUTO

COMPOSIT MOTORSPORT RENAULT CLIO CUP

PROTEAM MOTORSPORT RENAULT CLIO CUP

COMPOSIT MOTORSPORT RENAULT CLIO CUP

GO RACE

RENAULT CLIO CUP

COMPOSIT MOTORSPORT RENAULT CLIO CUP

GIADA AUTO

RENAULT CLIO CUP

MONOLITERACING

RENAULT CLIO CUP

TEAM PYRO

RENAULT CLIO CUP

GIADA AUTO

RENAULT CLIO CUP

VENTHOS RACING

RENAULT CLIO CUP

MONOLITERACING

RENAULT CLIO CUP

AUTOSTAR MOTORSPORT RENAULT CLIO CUP

COMPOSIT MOTORSPORT RENAULT CLIO CUP

COMPOSIT MOTORSPORT RENAULT CLIO CUP

GO RACE

RENAULT CLIO CUP

TEAM PYRO

RENAULT CLIO CUP

COMPOSIT MOTORSPORT RENAULT CLIO CUP

AUTOSTAR MOTORSPORT RENAULT CLIO CUP

MONOLITERACING RENAULT CLIO CUP

IL D.S. CRONOMETRAGGIO : Rapi Andrea
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IDEALE
T1

1'16.925
3.282

1'16.947
3.320

1'17.253
3.300

1'17.404
3.315

117.733
3.302

1'18.093
3.356

1'18.104
3.326

1'18.281
3.334

1'18.304
3.326

1'18.342
3.296

1'18.378
3.319

1'18.458
3.345

1'18.500
3.309

1'18.529
3.319

1'18.559
3.312

1'18.675
3.318

1'18.733
3.320

1'18.753
3.329

1'18.879
3.317

TEMPO
T2

1'17.191
30.774

1'16.950
30.788

1'17.475
30.844

1'17.425
30.885

1'17.933
31.186

1'18.283
31.215

1'18.104
31.313

1'18.438
31.474

1'18.782
31.295

1'18.587
31.325

1'18.564
31.416

1'18.638
31.238

1'18.538
31.312

1'18.655
31.415

1'19.949
31.644

1'18.775
31.466

1'18.744
31.378

1'18.976
31.352

1'19.087
31.640

DIFF
T3

0.266
42.869

0.003
42.839

0.222
43.109

0.021
43.204

0.200
43.245

0.190
43.522

43.465

0.157
43.473

0.478
43.683

0.245
43.721

0.186
43.643

0.180
43.875

0.038
43.879

0.126
43.795

1.390
43.603

0.100
43.891

0.011
44.035

0.223
44.072

0.208
43.922

POS

3

11

12

21

15
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16

13

17

25

20

19

22

23
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Elaborazione dati a cura dell’Autodromo Riccardo Paletti



